www.tricklestar.comSave Electricity. Save $$$. Save Earth.
TM
• 	 Master switch to select Auto / On modes.
X3 MOV Surge PROTECTION
Traditional surge suppression products use standard MOV (Metal Oxide
Varistor components). The TrickleStrip™ incoporates advanced X3 surge
protection technology. X3 MOV technology is encased in a  ceramic
casing and is capable of suppressing more energy and dissipating

2002/96/EC (WEEE)
1999/5/EC (RTTE)
Ordering Information
180SS-US-6XX	 TrickleStrip, Smart Powerstrip 6 Outlet, 2160
		  Joules Surge Protection, US
180SS-US-6CX	 TV TrickleStrip Smart Powerstrip 6 Outlet, 2160
		  Joules Surge Protection, Coax Surge Protection, US
180SS-US-6XD	 PC TrickleStrip Smart Powerstrip 6 Outlet,  2160
		  Joules Surge Protection, Data / Tel Combo Surge
		  Protection, US
180SS-US-6XT	 PC TrickleStrip Smart Powerstrip 6 Outlet,  2160
		  Joules Surge Protection, Tel / Fax Surge
		  Protection, US
TRICKLESTRIP
6 OUTLET SMART POWERSTRIP